



Number	Name
1	Dust cap
2	Dust cap spring 14x1.5
3	Washer 16x22x1
4	Snap ring 19x2
5	Protective sleeve
6	Washer 21x32x4
7	Steel ball c7.14
8	Washer
9	Spring
10	Rotor sleeve
11	Rotor sleeve o ring 21.5x2
12	Oil seal 9x16x5
13	Spindle rod position ring
14	Spindle rod
15	Screw st4.5x44
16	Carbon brush holder torsion spring
17	Cylinder housing
18	Oil seal 30x41x7 mm
19	Hk0312 bearin gsleeve
20	Hk3012 needle bearing
21	Hk0709 needle bearing
22	9 Dens washer
23	St4.2x16 self tapping screw
24	Rotor sleeve outer flat spring
25	Rotor sleeve washer 30x43x1.5
26	Rotor sleeve spring
27	Model selector o ring 11x2.5
28	Model selector iron core
29	Model selector knob
30	Model selector spring 5.8x44
31	Model selector switch button
32	40 Dens big gear
33	Drill cover location ball
34	Connecting drill cover
35	Position key 2.5x12
36	Position retaining ring
37	Steel wire ring 28x1.5
38	Spindle set location wire ring 27.5x1.5
39	Spindle set
40	Spindle set o ring16.2x4.5
41	Position limited o ring 9x3.5
42	Position limited sleeve

Number	Name
43	Inner steel wire spring 28x2
44	Piston
45	Piston o ring 15.1x3
46	Cylinder
47	Cylinder pin washer
48	Cylinder pin
49	Bracket o ring 53x7
50	Bracket sleeve
51	Bracket
52	Away poled bearing pres- sure fork
53	609 Bearing o ring 23.2*2.4
54	609 Bearing
55	609 Bearing retainer
56	M4*10 bolt
57	Mid axial
58	699 Bearing
59	Model selector fork
60	Model selector fork spring
61	Hk0910 needle bearing
62	Away poled bearing
63	K15 bearing
64	33 Dens slanting gear
65	Gear adjusting spring
66	Spring seat(plastic)
67	Position limited wash- er(iron)
68	Rotor
69	Dust proof plastic washer
70	607 Bearing
71	Board against wind
72	St3.5x16 self tapping screw
73	Stator
74	Electric discreteness
75	Marble set
76	Gear housing
77	Copper insert spring
78	Carbon brush holder
79	Spring
80	Carbon brush
81	Rotor inner wire 98
82	Switch
83	Cable 2*1mm
85	Protective sleeve
86	Press cable board
87	St4.1x16 self tapping screw

Number	Name
88	Back cover
89	Handle steel ring
90	T bolt
91	Scrw knob
92	Grip base
93	Depth guage lock
94	M6 bolt
95	Depth guage
96	Auxialiary handle
96	M8 bolt
97	St4.2*16 Screw
98	St4*16 screw
99	Mid axial spring
100	609 Bearing washer 9.3*13*0.5
101	St4.2*16 Self tapping screw
102	Washer 11x17x1
103	M5x14 inner hex bolt